
D.S.B. CAMPUS, KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL 

FIRST TENTATIVE LIST OF ADMISSION B.Sc. I SEMESTER BIO-GROUP) 
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2023-24 

FACULTY OF SCIENCE 

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission to 
B.Sc. I Semester Bio Group. The candidates have to appear before the admission 
committee between 11.00AM to 02.00 PM from 18.07.2023 to 22.07.2023 (total 
05 days) with: 

1. Original certificates (Mark sheet of 10th and 12th classes, TC/, CC/ 
Migration/ Weightage Claimed (Sports/NCC/NSS etc.y Caste Certificate/ 
Domicile Certificate/E.W.S. certificate/affidavit of gap year etc.) 

2. One hard copy of application form (As submitted to the Samarth Portal). 
3. One set of self-attested copies of all original documents. 
4. Two recent passport size photographs. 

The claim for the admission shall stand cancelled on 
22.07.2023 after 02.00 PM. 

Venue of Adiássion: Botany Lecture Theatre (BLT) 

Convener, 
14|623. 

Note: Above list is purely provisional. Admission of a candidate is subject 
to the verification of original documents. 

Admission Committee 
B.Se. I (Bio-Group) 

Department of Botany, 
D. S. B. Campus, Nainital 

Dean Science 
Dean 

Faculty of Science 
Kumaun Unlversity 

Nainital 



FACULTY OF SCIENCE, D.S.B. CAMPUS, KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL 
FIRTST TENTATIVE MERIT LIST: BIO GROUP (2023-24) 

S. No. 

1 630026194 
2 630045742 

3 

Form No. 

5 630055050 

6630039665 
630027255 

630005017 

630060579 HIMANI JOSHI 

630030039 
630014445 

10 630011160 SAVINASH 

27 

21 630014917 
22 630061039 
23 630024545 

29 

11 630030971 RAYAN BHATT 

24 630053235 

13 630030184 PRAFUL PANDEY 

14 630037570 SIDDHI PRASAD 

15 630006909 AARTI ROHILLA 

25 630026679 

17 630012587 YASH KUMAR 

18 630001857 HIMANSHI 

Student Name 

ANJALI PALYAL 
VIBHUTI KHURANA 

19 630039315 PRACHI PANDEY 

UNRESERVED CANDIDATES 

20 630024589 KAJAL KUMARI 

28 630028814 

41 

ABHAY BISHT 

PULKIT AGRAWAL 

AYUSHI LALIT VERMA 

AKSHITA KAUSHIK 
RIYA DIGARI 

630020368 
30 630050043 

SHUYOG NAUTIYAL 

31630056426 

26 630005573 KANISHKA RAWAT 

32 630069231 

630061453| ANIMA 

ANSHIKA JOSHI 
SHRIYASHI DALAKOTI 
NISHA JOSHI 
AKANSHA LOHANI 
RITU SATI 

SUHANI BOHRA 
ANUSHKA GIRI 
PRACHI PANDEY 
NAVEENTA PANWAR 
NAMRTA NEGI 

33 630018629 PRATIBHA OLIYA 

34 630021098 AKANKSHA 
35630061706 SHIVANI BISHT 

36 630021702 JIYA RAUTELA 
37 630030365 LATA JOSHI 

39 630058911 RADHA BISHT 
40 630053518 KUMKUM JOSHI 

630044794NEHA JOSHI 

Father's Name 

HUKAM SINGH 

NARENDRA KUMAR 

HARISH CHANDRA JOSHI 

MANOJ KUMAR BISHT 

RAJIVE KUMAR 

RAKESH VERMA 

SNEH VIKAS 

LAXMAN SINGH DIGARI 

JEETENDRA PRASAD 

SSURESH KUMAR PILLAI 
SHYAM MUNNU BHATT 

MUNNA ARYA 

MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 

JITENDRA PRASAD 

SAMAR SINGH 

PRAKASH CHANDRA 

MANOJ KUMAR 
DINESH CHANDRA 

SANTOSH PRASAD PANDEY 

BALINDRA PRASAD 

DINESH CHANDRA JOSHI 
JAGDISH CHANDRA DALAKOTI 

DEVKI NANDAN JOSHI 
BP LOHANI 

BHAIRAB DATT SATI 

MR.HARISH RAWAT 

AKHILESH PRAKASH ARYA 

SURAJ SINGH BOHRA 
SHYAM GIRI 

POORAN CHANDRA 

CHANDAN SINGH 

HARENDRA NEGI 

DURGA PRASAD OLIYA 

BRJKISHOR PRASAD 

RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT 
NANDAN SINGH RAUTELA 
MAHESH CHANDRA JOSHI 
GIRISH LAL 

BACHE SINGH BISHT 

SATISH JOSHI 

JAGDISH CHANDRA JOSHI 

Merit Index 

1173.6 

1166 

1147.2 

1144.8 

1144.8 

1142.4 

1141 

1137.6 

1136 

1130 

1120.8 

1116 

1113.6 

1113.6 

1112 

1111.2 

1106.4 

1104 

1104 

1101.6 

1099.2 

1096.8 

1094.4 

1094 

1092 

1089.6 

1087.2 
1084.8 

1080 

1072.8 

1072.8 

1071.2 

1070.4 

1058.4 

1058 

1053.6 

1053.6 
1053 

1051.2 

1046.4 
1046 

Faculty oft Science 
Kumaun University 

12 630019588 YOGITA RANI 

16| 630052503 UMA 

38| 630029730 SNEHA ARYA 



FACULTY OF SCIENCE, D.S.B. CAMPUS, KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL 
FIRTST TENTATIVE MERIT LIST: BIO GROUP (2023-24) 

S. No. Form No. Student Name 

42 630027075 SAKSHI SHARMA 
43 630032577 | SHRISHTI BORA 
44 630007668 DIVYANSHI BISHT 

630022720MAHIMA JOSHI 
46 630038190 TANUJA JOSHI 
45 

47 

48 

49 630043801 

50 

51 630044344 

52 630061103 

53 630017023 

55 

630039329 

54 630017303 

56 

630032429 

57 630064813 
630026723 

58 630019019 

59 630006433 

60 630008716 
61 630047209 

62 630007463 

69 

64 630042257 

65 630030134 
66 630017614 

630008367 VINAY VERMA 

68 630016275 

72 

630065407 
70 630044824 

63630038332 SINGH 

CHETAN RAVWAT 

76 630022210 
77 630067912 

SIDDHI PANT 

78 630022206 

SAMRIDHI YADAV 
KANIKA 

79 630011696 

MANVEEN KAUR 
DIYA PANDEY 

80 630033825 

VIVEK KUMAR 

71 630030042 VINEETA MANRAL 
630061652 YASHIKA UPADHYAY 

73630004223 ANUSHKABISHT 
74 630020405 HARSHVARDHAN 
75630001697 TOSHITA PANDEY 

PIYUSH CHANDRA 
MANISHA NEGI 
DHRUV BISHT 

DEEPALI VERMA 
VANDANA PADIYAR 
ANKITA BISHT 
YASMEEN SALMANI 
NAKUL BHARDWA 

HIMANSHU MOUNI 

MEGHNA BISHT 

PRANJAL KUMAR 

SNEHA MURARI 
MANSI DANI 

PRIYANHSHI KAPRI 

NEHA KUNWAR 
ADITI BANKOTI 

PRIYANSHI NEOLIA 
SNEHA RAWAT 

BHAWNA BISHT 
81 630012300 PRIYA DHAMI 

Father's Name 
YASHODHAR SHARMA 
DEVENDRA SINGH BORA 

GOVIND SINGH BISHT 

DEEP CHANDRA JOSHI 

JAGDISH CHANDRA JOSHI 

CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

SURENDRA SINGH RAWAT 

BASANT BALLABH PANT 

RAM KUMAR YADAV 

JAGDISH PAPOLA 

KRIPAL SINGH 

NARESH CHANDRA PANDEY 
ANIL KUMAR 

SAMEER KUMAR VERMA 

VINOD VERMA 

LAXMAN SINGH PADIYAR 

SURESH CHANDRA SINGH 

AKEEL UDDIN 

ARUN KUMAR 

CHATUR SINGH 

PURAN SINGH BISHT 

RAM AUTAR SINGH 

JAGAT PRAKASH MURARI 

PREM PRAKASH DANI 

RAJENDER PRASAD KAPRI 

JAGAT SINGH KUNWAR 

JEEWAN SINGH BANKOTI 

NAVEEN NEOLIA 
KRIPAL SINGH 

BALAM SINGH MANRAL 

MANOJ KUMAR UPADHYAY 
SANTOSH SINGH BISHT 

MR.RAJEDRA PRASAD 

BHASKARANAND PANDEY 

HARISH LALA 

VIKRAM SINGH NEGI 

PRATAP SINGH BISHT 
SHEKHARANAND JOSHI 
TEEKAM SINGH BISHT 

BAHADUR SINGH DHAMI 

Merit Index 

1044 

1040 

1039.2 

1039.2 

1034.4 

1032.8 

1032 

1027.2 

1024.8 

1024.8 

1024.8 

1022.4 

1020 

1018 

1017.6 

1017.6 

1015.2 

1012.8 

1012.8 

1012.8 

1012.4 

1012.4 

1012 

1012 

1011.4 

1011.2 

1010.4 

1010.4 

1008.8 
1008 

1006.4 

1006.15 

1005.66 

1005.6 

1005.6 

1005.6 

1003.2 

1001.6 

1000.8 

998.4 

Dean 
Facuty of Science 
Kimaun aaLomit 

630031715 NARESH 

67 630015055 

HARSHITA JOSHI 



FACULTY OF SCIENCE, D.S.B. CAMPUS, KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL 
FIRTST TENTATIVE MERIT LIST: BIO GROUP (2023-24) 

S. No. 

82 630024673 

85 

84 630038276 

87 

86 630005425 

89 

90 

91 

88 630013261 

92 

Form No. 

93 

94 

630014225 

95 

630051320 

97 

630011701 

630067264 
630026353 

630011944 
630018561 

630031944 
630030172 

630038415 

96 630043638 
630061359 

630063263 98 

99 630011346 

100 630034793 

101 630044665 
102 630060856 

Student Name 

LAVANYA BHATT 
GEETANJALI BISHT 
MOHAMMAD YUSUF 
PRIYANKA KHETWAL 
SANJANA PANDEY 
YUKTI BAGDWAL 
NIKITA JYAL 
MANAS PANDEY 
MEGHA BORA 

SAWAN KOHLI 
DEWANSH TRIPATHI 

NEHA BISHT 

DAKSHIKA PANDEY 
ANJALI MER 

SNEHA BORA 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

NEETU BISHT 

MANOJ KUMAR ARYA 

LAKHAN SINGH BISHT 

SAURAV SATI 
MINAKSHI BISHT 

Father's Name 
GIRISH CHANDRA BHATT 

RAM SINGH BISHT 

MATIUR REHMAN 

GOVIND SINGH 

BHUWAN CHANDRA PANDEY 

RAJENDRA SINGH BAGDWAL 
SUBHASH JYAL 

ISHWARI DUTT 
PRAKASH SINGH BORA 

VINOD PRASAD 

VIVEK TRIPATHI 
PURAN SINGH BISHT 

SUNIL PANDEY 

CHANDAN SINGH MER 

BALBIR SINGH 

NAGMANI KUMAR BENKETTA 

PRAMOD SINGH BISHT 

BUDDHIBALLABH 

DEEWAN SINGH BISHT 

DINESH PRASAD SATI 

HARISH SINGH BISHT 

Merit Index 

998.4 

996 

996 

994 

992.2 

991.2 

991.2 

989.8 
989.6 

988.8 

988.8 

988.8 

988 

986.4 

986.4 

986.4 

986.4 

984 

984 

984 

768.8 (PH) 

Dean 
Faculty of Science 



FACULTY OF SCIENCE, D.S.B. CAMPUS, KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL 
FIRTST TENTATIVE MERIT LIST: BIO GROUP (2023-24) 

S. No. Form No. 

1 

2 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

630059013 
630014619 

630010135 
630066372 
630018724 KIRTIKAARYA 

630033029 

630038975 PRACHI VIDYARTHI 
630002619 DEEPSHIKHA 

630038012 NIYUKTI ARYA 
630005051 GANGA PRASAD 

630054954 

630018210 ANJALI SIRALA 

630008637 

630021481 

630035218 MANOJ KUMAR ARYA 

630046628 

630038039 

Student Name 

630019551 YOGITA ARYA 

630006964 

ROHIT SAGAR 

KAJOL ARYA 

PANKAJ KUMAR 
YATI SAHDEV 

630012235 

630024665 

630026949 
630040423 
630047203 

28 630026504 

NIKITA ARYA 

630026030 MANJEETA 
630018273 KASHISH ARYA 
630014519 KALPANA ARYA 

ABHINAV CHANDRA 

BHUWAN CHANDRA 

TANISHA ARYA 

DEEKSHA SINGH 

HIMANSHU KUMAR 

MEEMANSHA ARYA 

SC CANDIDATES 

BHUMIKA KUMARI 
KANCHAN KUMAR 

ARYA 

HEMANT KUMAR 
KHUSHBOO ARYA 
MANISHA ARYA 

LAVENDRA KUMAR 
29 630018488 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

30 630035251 MAYANK KUMAR 

Father's Name 
KISHAN RAM 

JIWAN LAL 

DALEEP RAM 

DINESH KUMAR SAHDEV 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

MOHAN CHANDRA 

PRATAP RAM 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

BALI RAM 
GUMANI RAM SIRALA 

DEEWAN RAM 

NAVEEN CHANDRA ARYA 

KUNDAN RAM ARYA 

MAHESH RAM 

DIWANI RAM 

BHARAT SINGH 

YOGESH KUMAR 

PURAN CHANDRA 

KAMLESH KUMAR 

JAGDISH CHANDRA 
DAYA KISHOR ARYA 

JIWAN LAL 

SURESH LAL 

UMESH CHANDRA ARYA 

BAHADUR RAM 

TEJPAL 

NAVEEN CHANDRA 

BALDEV PRASAD 

VIRENDRA KUMAR 

CHANDAN RAM 

Merit Index 

Dean 

981.6 

941.6 

940.8 

936 

930.6 

914.4 

904.8 

895.2 

892.8 

892.8 

892.8 

890.4 

888 

888 

873.6 

873.6 

873.6 

871.2 

868.8 

866.4 

861.6 

850.4 

849.6 

844.8 

844.8 

840 

837.6 

835.2 

828 

816 

Facuty ot Science 
Kumaun University 

Nainital 



FACULTY OF SCIENCE, D.S.B. CAMPUS, KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL 
FIRTST TENTATIVE MERIT LIST: BIO GROUP (2023-24) 

S. No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

S. No. 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

1 

Form No. 

630058812 

630047566 
630035197 
630052282 

6 

630052808 

630059698 

630054332 

16 630032374 

630001808 

630027273 

630015949 
630066863 

Student Name 

DIVYANSHI 
CHAURASIA 

KHUSHMAN KAUR 
DEVANSHI GANGWAR 

KAUSHIKI YADAV 

Form No. 
630013609 

2 630067882 

PRAGATI GANGWAR 
SUHANA RIZVI 

3 630028840 

630006683 RITIKA VERMA 

4 630000990 

AWANI GOSWAMI 
RISHI RATHOR 

MANAS VERMA 

630041824 LALITA GOSWAMI 

630039254 HEENA 

GARIMA VERMA 

630004645 KUNAL SINGH 

SAMMAN VERMA 

630065616 KU JAYA 
630054666 GULEZERA 
630069593 NISHA 
630040859 LAKSHYA SAXENA 

TANISHA VERMA 

630056065 LAKSHYA SAXENA 

630037545 

OBC CANDIDATES 

MUSKAN PARVEEN 

Student Name 

KRITIKA RANA 
RICHA GARBYAL 
ANCHAL RANA 
NEHA RANA 

KARTIKEY 
5 630034657 DHARMSHAKTU 

Father's Name 

630031226 KRITIKA MARTOLIA 

RAJNEESH CHAURASIA 

DILBAGH SINGH 

UMACHARAN LAL GANGWAR 

SANJAY YADAV 
VED PAL GANGWAR 

IMTIYAZ AHMAD 

VISHWA MOHAN GIRI 

ANOOP RATHOR 

PANKAJ VERMA 

VIJAY VERMA 

ASHISH VERMA 

CHETAN LAL VERMA 

RAMESH NATH 

NAVI JAN 
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 

PANKAJ VERMA 

KISHAN NATH 

MO IKRAM 

BACCHI RAM JOSHI 

CHANDRA PRAKASH 

CHANDRA PRAKASH 

AKEEL AHMED 

ST CANDIDATES 

Father's Name 
NARAYAN SINGH RANA 

DEVRAJ GARBYAL 
KURESHI RANA 
TRILOK SINGH 

NARAYAN SINGH DHARMSHAKTU 

BALWANT SINGH MARTOLIA 

Merit Index 

Dean 

976.8 

967.2 

Nainit�! 

928.8 

928.8 

928.8 

928 

924 

914 

900 

874.6 

855.4 

854.4 

847.2 

842.4 

825.6 

823.2 

823.2 

813.6 

808.8 

806.4 

806.4 

Merit Index 

801.6 

924 

919.2 

915.2 

890.4 

880 

842.4 

Faculty of Science 
Kunaun University 



CACULTY OF SCIENCE, D.S.B. CAMPUS, KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL FIRTST TENTATIVE MERIT LIST: BIO GROUP (2023-24) 

S. No. 

6 

7 

5 630042220 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Form No. 

630035728 
630031793 
630009971 

15 

630031596 

Convener, 

Student Name 

630000918 

BHUMIKA JALAL 

BHUMIKA JOSHI 
630054009 HARSHITA KANWAL 
630056619 SURBHI PANDEY 
630032518 VINITA SHARMA 
630020425 SUMIT PATHAK 

630052495 HARSHIT JOSHI 

630044732 

630060083 NEHA JOSHI 

SAMEEKSHA UPRETI 

Admission Committee 
B.Sc. I (Bio-Group) 

MEENAKSHI PALARIYA 
RITINJOSHI 

EWS CANDIDATES 

630024754| DEEPANSHU SHARMA 
16 630051817 ANIKET PANDEY 

ARYAN UNIYAL 
AMAR JOSHI 

Father's Name 
SURENDRA SINGH JALAL 

SHEKHAR CHANDRA 
GIRISH CHANDRA PALARIYA 
HARISH CHANDRA 

HEM CHANDRA JOSHI 

CHANCHAL SINGH KANWAL 

RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY 

DINESH CHANDRA 

DEEP CHANDRA PATHAK 

GANESH DATT JOSHI 

KAMAL KISHOR JOSHI 

LALIT MOHAN JOSHI 

PREM SAGAR UNIYAL 

VIRENDRA CHANDRA JOSHI 

HARISH CHANDRA SHARMA 

PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY 

Merit Index 

Dey Scjence 
Faculty of Science 
Kumaun University 

Nainital 

963.4 
921.6 

919.2 

909.6 

904.8 

904.8 

892.8 

856.8 

820.8 

798 

789.6 

784.8 

780 

757 

746.4 

631.2 

630043535 HIMANI JOSHI 
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